Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF Gaming RadeonTUF-RX9070-016G-GAMING

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Marka

Asus

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Stok

5+

1

10+

Fiyat

577,50

656,25

898,80

387,45

723,45

120,75
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